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Ujumistähed 2024 - IV etapp
Kohtla-Järve, 4.5.2024

Event 1 Girls, 100m Freestyle YOB 2013
04.05.2024 - 11:30 Startlist
Estonian Records 53.87 GOLD, Aleksa KUK Quebec (CAN) 26.03.2022
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 54.85 ALNEK, Kertu Ly USK Copenhagen (DEN) 14.12.2017
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 55.94 ALNEK, Kertu Ly USK Bergen (NOR) 12.12.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 55.99 RANDVÄLI, Maari AUD Kohtla-Jarve 21.12.2023

YB

Heat 1 of 3

3 GARANINA, Alina 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
4 KONOPLEVA, Vasilisa 13 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi NT
5 MASLENIKOVA, Maya 13 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev NT

Heat 2 of 3

2 IZOTOVA, Polina 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:54.26
3 KOTOVA, Arina 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:31.39
4 SAAR, Emili 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:28.81
5 SAVTSUK, Alisa 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:29.07
6 RATSEP, Alina 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:48.24
7 PRAUNIN, Liora 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway NT

Heat 3 of 3

1 FEDORENKO, Maria 13 Johvi Spordikool 1:27.91
2 BLAUBRUK, Cara Charlotte 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:23.89
3 KALJUVEER, Kelly 13 Wiru Swim 1:20.19
4 LUNEVA, Kira 13 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:13.81
5 POJO, Kristina 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:17.40
6 IZHOVSKA, Kira 13 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:23.43
7 TEZIKOVA, Danika 13 NRK Kalev 1:25.37
8 GURJANOVA, Olga Violina 13 Johvi Spordikool 1:28.56

Event 2 Boys, 100m Freestyle YOB 2013
04.05.2024 - 11:35 Startlist
Estonian Records 47.08 ZAITSEV, Daniel GARANT Abu Dhabi (UAE) 20.12.2021
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 47.57 ZIRK, Kregor USK Kolding (DEN) 09.12.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 49.07 ZIRK, Kregor USK Bergen (NOR) 11.12.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 52.15 ZIRK, Kregor USK Anyksciai (LTU) 09.05.2014

YB

Heat 1 of 2

2 VANASAUN, Andre 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
3 PAVLJUSTSIK, Roman 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
4 SIMONOV, Matteo 13 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:58.12
5 RANNAKULA, Mikk Sander 13 Audentese Spordiklubi NT
6 VINOGRADOV, Maksim 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
7 VOLMER, Georg 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
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Ujumistähed 2024 - IV etapp
Kohtla-Järve, 4.5.2024

Event 2, Boys, 100m Freestyle

Heat 2 of 2

1 BONDAR, Artjom 13 Johvi Spordikool 1:33.25
2 TOMSON, Harri 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.83
3 BRONNIKOV, Matvei 13 Johvi Spordikool 1:19.07
4 PAAP, Horre 13 Wiru Swim 1:12.14
5 TEZIKOV, David 13 NRK Kalev 1:15.43
6 TUROGIN, Milan 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:23.85
7 GLUSHKOV, Kirill 13 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:28.64
8 ANTONOV, Sergei 13 Johvi Spordikool 1:46.98

Event 3 Girls, 50m Freestyle 2014 and younger
04.05.2024 - 11:40 Startlist
Estonian Records 23.92 ALJAND, Triin TOP Istanbul (TUR) 13.12.2009
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 25.43 BOITŠUK, Mariangela KUK Kohtla-Jarve 27.11.2022
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 25.50 MADAR, Kirke KEILA Kohtla-Jarve 20.12.2023
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 25.71 KAARE, Kertu ORCA Reykjavik (ISL) 03.12.2017

YB

Heat 1 of 9

3 KALJUZNAJA, Jessenia 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
4 BANGERT, Olivija 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
5 KRJATALOVA, Anastassia 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT

Heat 2 of 9

1 RODIONOVA, Aljona 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
2 ENNUKSON, Ksenia 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
3 KRUTSINKINA, Jekaterina 17 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
4 PALTSIKOVA, Nika 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
5 DENISSENKOVA, Polina 14 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev NT
6 STSUKINA, Marija 16 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev NT
7 SIDOROVA, Miroslava 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT

Heat 3 of 9

1 TSAPLOGINA, Milana 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
2 PETRENKO, Taisia 16 NRK Kalev 1:14.99
3 TULJAKOVA, Sofia 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:13.29
4 LAANEVALI, Greta 16 Johvi Spordikool 1:10.30
5 KALJUZNAJA, Taissia 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:10.82
6 SMOLENSKAJA, Milena 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:14.50
7 KORSAKOVA, Diana 15 NRK Kalev NT
8 KHLYAMOVA, Anastassia 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT

Heat 4 of 9

1 KUDRJAVTSEVA, Alissa 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:07.38
2 GUSSEVA, Jelizaveta 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:03.25
3 KOBETS, Anastasiia 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:00.72
4 TSVETKOVA, Darina 14 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 59.69
5 POJO, Laura 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:00.49
6 BONDARENKO, Vera 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:01.17
7 TUMAS, Sofia 16 Johvi Spordikool 1:04.65
8 MALGINA, Viktoria 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:08.43
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Ujumistähed 2024 - IV etapp
Kohtla-Järve, 4.5.2024

Event 3, Girls, 50m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 9

1 TOLMATSOV, Christelle-Lana 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 57.26
2 GOLUBEVA, Kristina 16 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev 56.80
3 NETSEPORENKO, Eliza 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 53.40
4 BESTSASTNAJA, Isabelle 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 52.65
5 IVANOVA, Sofi 15 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev 53.04
6 HIRVONEN, Anna 14 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 53.65
7 KOVALJOVA, Milana 15 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 57.13
8 VLADIMIROVA, Viktoria 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 59.64

Heat 6 of 9

1 PECHTER, Ellen 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 52.02
2 KEZIK, Angelina 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 51.63
3 BRONNIKOVA, Lada 15 Johvi Spordikool 50.56
4 NIINEP, Albina 16 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 49.59
5 PLATOVA, Viktoria 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 49.82
6 KAKITIS, Nelli 14 NRK Kalev 51.57
7 LEVTSENKO, Anastasia 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 51.72
8 SARABANOVA, Nadezda 14 NRK Kalev 52.08

Heat 7 of 9

1 TSETSET, Emili 14 ARGO Ujumisklubi 47.96
2 SAPAROVA, Ksenia 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 47.10
3 VOLKOVA, Angelina 14 ARGO Ujumisklubi 46.69
4 KRAVCHENKO, Zlata 16 ARGO Ujumisklubi 45.21
5 IMHOVIK, Diana 14 ARGO Ujumisklubi 45.21
6 SARAP, Adele 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 47.07
7 TARASSOVA, Milene 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 47.58
8 KALLAS, Kart 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 48.55

Heat 8 of 9

1 ULANOVA, Viktoria 14 ARGO Ujumisklubi 44.39
2 BALANDINA, Darja 15 Johvi Spordikool 43.47
3 LEHTLA, Sofia Marie 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.38
4 DANIL, Teiti 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.00
5 OSTAPENKO, Arina 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.12
6 UHRYNCHUK, Katerina 14 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 42.65
7 VEISSON, Anna Maria 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.86
8 ZOKOVA, Anastasia 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 45.19

Heat 9 of 9

1 ALEKSEJEVA, Olivia 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 40.01
2 ALE, Lauren 14 Wiru Swim 38.88
3 ALLAS, Elis 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.06
4 SHESTAKOVA, Mariia 15 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 35.57
5 FELDMAN, Michele 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.24
6 TAMM, Kristina 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.64
7 MANKOC, Brina 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.46
8 BORISSOVA, Uljana 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 40.52



Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567 Registered to Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 03.05.2024 8:59 - Page 4

Ujumistähed 2024 - IV etapp
Kohtla-Järve, 4.5.2024

Event 4 Boys, 50m Freestyle 2014 and younger
04.05.2024 - 11:50 Startlist
Estonian Records 21.22 TRIBUNTSOV, Ralf KUK Otopeni (ROU) 05.12.2023
Estonian Records 21.22 TRIBUNTSOV, Ralf KUK Otopeni (ROU) 05.12.2023
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 22.06 DROZDOV, Daniil GARANT Bergen (NOR) 10.12.2022
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 22.81 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tallinn 19.12.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 23.58 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tallinn 09.11.2013

YB

Heat 1 of 8

1 SEPPAR, Daymon-Marat 17 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
2 JUVANEN, Rene 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
3 KIVINEN, Avenir 16 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT
4 TSERVOV, Artur 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
5 TOMBERG, Deniss 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
6 ZARTSOV, Georg 17 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
7 KUUS, Andreas 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
8 TROTSKIY, Ruslan 17 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT

Heat 2 of 8

1 MELNIK, Michael 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
2 MAESAAR, Dominik 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
3 VOLOSATOV, Artur 14 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev NT
4 VOSS, Andrei 16 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi NT
5 VESSELOV, Nikita 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
6 PAVLOV, Miroslav 17 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
7 BABAJAN, Mihail 15 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi NT
8 BONDARENKO, Vladislav 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT

Heat 3 of 8

1 NAHHAJEV, Vsevolod 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
2 STEPANOV, Anton 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:15.11
3 FEDOROVITS, Arseni 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:10.44
4 KURDOVSKI, Filipp 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:05.95
5 ZILKIN, Daniil 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:06.97
6 LOSEV, Kirill 14 NRK Kalev 1:11.87
7 TSEPELEV, Mark 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:16.75
8 OSTROVSKYI, Maksym 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT

Heat 4 of 8

1 OREKHOV, Maksim 15 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:03.94
2 KOLISNYK, Viktor 17 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:02.61
3 RATSOBORSKI, Jaroslav 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:01.37
4 IVASUK, Ilja 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 57.26
5 VOINOV, Vadim 14 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:01.28
6 JAKIMAINEN, Aleksander 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:01.39
7 SMOLENSKI, Kirill 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:03.21
8 SALIKOV, Marat 15 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:04.13
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Ujumistähed 2024 - IV etapp
Kohtla-Järve, 4.5.2024

Event 4, Boys, 50m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 8

1 ODINETS, Daniil 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 50.95
2 ALAMETS, Siim 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 49.56
3 KOVANEN, Gustav 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 48.68
4 GOMON, Aleksander 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 47.79
5 ZUBKOV, Zahhar 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 48.23
6 ZOKOV, Maximilian 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 48.89
7 KOLISNYK, Dmytro 14 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 50.37
8 KRUPENENKOV, Deivid 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 56.08

Heat 6 of 8

1 ZABIROV, Timur 14 ARGO Ujumisklubi 47.14
2 MIRONOV, Mikael 15 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev 45.86
3 KURMAKAJEV, Damir 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 45.24
4 PROHHOROV, Matvei 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 44.86
5 MARKVART, Mikk 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 45.04
6 SIMONOV, Nikolas 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 45.81
7 PRIHHODKO, Artemi 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 47.08
8 LING, Thor 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 47.65

Heat 7 of 8

1 KULENKOVITS, Stefan 16 NRK Kalev 44.34
2 SUURVALI, Martin 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 44.14
3 NOBEL, Feliks 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.05
4 AGUR, Karl Friedebert 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.04
5 KIERAN, Matthew James 14 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 42.94
6 KAEV, Markus 14 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev 43.12
7 ANUFRIJEV, Timofei 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 44.17
8 GUSSEV, Kirill 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 44.68

Heat 8 of 8

1 KHOLIN, Jaroslav 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 40.96
2 RAZUMNOI, Mihhail 14 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev 38.34
3 SISASK, Jaan 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.18
4 PASHENKOV, Matvei 14 Yess 32.83
5 LIIV, Simon 14 Wiru Swim 34.00
6 IRBE, Carl Christer 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.98
7 SNUROV, Mihhail 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 39.23
8 VLASOV, Vsevolod 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 41.07
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Ujumistähed 2024 - IV etapp
Kohtla-Järve, 4.5.2024

Event 5 Girls, 100m Backstroke YOB 2013
04.05.2024 - 12:05 Startlist
Estonian Records 58.97 GOLD, Aleksa KUK Toronto (CAN) 11.03.2022
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 1:00.34 MARKVARDT, Margaret TOP Copenhagen (DEN) 13.12.2017
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 1:01.43 VALDMAA, Laura-Liis Tallinn 17.11.2019
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 1:02.63 VALDMAA, Laura-Liis Tartu 03.11.2018

YB

Heat 1 of 2

3 PRAUNIN, Liora 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway NT
4 SEREBRJAKOVA, Uljana 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
5 KONOPLEVA, Vasilisa 13 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi NT

Heat 2 of 2

1 BLAUBRUK, Cara Charlotte 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:42.18
2 KULDKEPP, Elise 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:31.95
3 IZHOVSKA, Kira 13 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:29.12
4 TSISTJAKOVA, Anastassia 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:20.45
5 GURJANOVA, Olga Violina 13 Johvi Spordikool 1:28.62
6 KOTOVA, Arina 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:31.02
7 POJO, Kristina 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:33.35

Event 6 Boys, 100m Backstroke YOB 2013
04.05.2024 - 12:10 Startlist
Estonian Records 50.49 TRIBUNTSOV, Ralf KUK Tallinn 19.11.2023
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 51.36 ZIRK, Kregor USK Kolding (DEN) 09.12.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 54.33 SMOK, Alan GARANT Tallinn 12.12.2021
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 57.56 SMOK, Alan GARANT Tallinn 22.12.2019

YB

Heat 1 of 2

2 SIMONOV, Matteo 13 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT
3 ZARTSOV, Makar 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
4 PAVLJUSTSIK, Roman 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
5 VOLMER, Georg 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
6 VANASAUN, Andre 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
7 KLAAR, Jaakob 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT

Heat 2 of 2

1 ULIANOV, Fedor 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
2 STARUHHIN, Armin 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
3 BRONNIKOV, Matvei 13 Johvi Spordikool 1:34.55
4 BAZOLEV, Hugo 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:27.46
5 BUSIHIN, Arseni 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:29.56
6 GLUSHKOV, Kirill 13 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT
7 ROOSIMAGI, Rudolf 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
8 TEZIKOV, David 13 NRK Kalev NT
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Ujumistähed 2024 - IV etapp
Kohtla-Järve, 4.5.2024

Event 7 Girls, 50m Backstroke 2014 and younger
04.05.2024 - 12:20 Startlist
Estonian Records 27.91 BOITŠUK, Mariangela KUK Kohtla-Jarve 20.12.2023
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 28.09 BOITŠUK, Mariangela KUK Kohtla-Jarve 26.11.2022
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 28.46 BOITŠUK, Mariangela KUK Keila 12.06.2021
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 29.15 VALDMAA, Laura-Liis Oulu (FIN) 08.12.2018

YB

Heat 1 of 7

3 JAKUTKINA, Kira 14 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev NT
4 KRUTSINKINA, Jekaterina 17 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
5 KRJATALOVA, Anastassia 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT

Heat 2 of 7

1 RODIONOVA, Aljona 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
2 SARAP, Adele 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
3 DUBINETS, Emilia 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:20.58
4 KORSAKOVA, Diana 15 NRK Kalev 1:15.21
5 KOVALJOVA, Milana 15 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:17.96
6 TSAPLOGINA, Milana 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
7 BANGERT, Olivija 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT

Heat 3 of 7

1 KALJUZNAJA, Taissia 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:13.69
2 PETRENKO, Taisia 16 NRK Kalev 1:10.98
3 MALGINA, Viktoria 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:09.85
4 POJO, Laura 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:09.32
5 SIDOROVA, Miroslava 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:09.65
6 HIRVONEN, Anna 14 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:10.20
7 TOLMATSOV, Christelle-Lana 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:13.32
8 SMOLENSKAJA, Milena 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:14.98

Heat 4 of 7

1 GOLUBEVA, Kristina 16 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev 1:07.56
2 KALJUZNAJA, Jessenia 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:07.02
3 KUDRJAVTSEVA, Alissa 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:04.27
4 VLADIMIROVA, Viktoria 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:01.67
5 STSUKINA, Marija 16 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:03.26
6 LAANEVALI, Greta 16 Johvi Spordikool 1:04.62
7 TSVETKOVA, Darina 14 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:07.19
8 TUMAS, Sofia 16 Johvi Spordikool 1:08.60

Heat 5 of 7

1 BESTSASTNAJA, Isabelle 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 59.38
2 KOBETS, Anastasiia 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 58.55
3 KEZIK, Angelina 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 56.98
4 TSETSET, Emili 14 ARGO Ujumisklubi 55.89
5 ZOKOVA, Anastasia 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 56.21
6 PECHTER, Ellen 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 57.02
7 GUSSEVA, Jelizaveta 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 58.77
8 TULJAKOVA, Sofia 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:01.51
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Ujumistähed 2024 - IV etapp
Kohtla-Järve, 4.5.2024

Event 7, Girls, 50m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 7

1 METOLKINA, Nikoletta 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 55.36
2 KAKITIS, Nelli 14 NRK Kalev 52.78
3 ULANOVA, Viktoria 14 ARGO Ujumisklubi 51.99
4 PARVE, Nicole 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 51.57
5 IMHOVIK, Diana 14 ARGO Ujumisklubi 51.82
6 SARABANOVA, Nadezda 14 NRK Kalev 52.16
7 IVANOVA, Sofi 15 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev 54.86
8 LEVTSENKO, Anastasia 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 55.49

Heat 7 of 7

1 FEDOTENKOVA, Alisa 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 49.72
2 LEMBINEN, Viktoria 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 46.70
3 DANIL, Teiti 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 45.41
4 FELDMAN, Michele 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 43.98
5 LEHTLA, Sofia Marie 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 44.40
6 ALLAS, Elis 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 45.90
7 ALE, Lauren 14 Wiru Swim 49.22
8 VEISSON, Anna Maria 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50.15

Event 8 Boys, 50m Backstroke 2014 and younger
04.05.2024 - 12:25 Startlist
Estonian Records 23.13 TRIBUNTSOV, Ralf KUK Otopeni (ROU) 05.12.2023
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 24.14 SMOK, Alan GARANT Kohtla-Jarve 21.12.2023
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 25.48 SMOK, Alan GARANT Tallinn 12.11.2021
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 26.79 SMOK, Alan GARANT Tallinn 21.12.2019

YB

Heat 1 of 8

3 BOTSAROV, Stiven 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
4 STEPANOV, Anton 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
5 JUVANEN, Rene 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT

Heat 2 of 8

2 SALIKOV, Marat 15 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev NT
3 BABAJAN, Mihail 15 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi NT
4 ALAMETS, Siim 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
5 ZARTSOV, Georg 17 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
6 VOSS, Andrei 16 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi NT
7 TOMBERG, Deniss 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT

Heat 3 of 8

1 KURDOVSKI, Filipp 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
2 TSERVOV, Artur 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
3 TSEPELEV, Mark 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:22.07
4 RINK, Kirill 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:12.26
5 RATSOBORSKI, Jaroslav 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:13.89
6 KUUS, Andreas 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
7 TROTSKIY, Ruslan 17 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
8 MELNIK, Michael 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
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Ujumistähed 2024 - IV etapp
Kohtla-Järve, 4.5.2024

Event 8, Boys, 50m Backstroke

Heat 4 of 8

1 AMELYUKHIN, Oleg 15 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:08.49
2 PRUEL, Kamil 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:07.58
3 SMOLENSKI, Kirill 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:03.96
4 ZOKOV, Maximilian 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:02.67
5 ZUBKOV, Zahhar 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:03.31
6 KIVINEN, Avenir 16 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:05.02
7 FEDOROVITS, Arseni 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:08.45
8 NAHHAJEV, Vsevolod 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:11.75

Heat 5 of 8

1 KRUPENENKOV, Deivid 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:01.92
2 KOVANEN, Gustav 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.91
3 KOLISNYK, Viktor 17 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 57.91
4 GOMON, Aleksander 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 57.63
5 OREKHOV, Maksim 15 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 57.63
6 VOINOV, Vadim 14 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 58.19
7 MIRONOV, Mikael 15 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev 1:01.57
8 LOSEV, Kirill 14 NRK Kalev 1:01.98

Heat 6 of 8

1 NOBEL, Feliks 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 55.86
2 SUURVALI, Martin 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 55.31
3 SIMONOV, Nikolas 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 54.74
4 REGO, Daniel 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 54.39
5 KURMAKAJEV, Damir 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 54.40
6 GRATSSOV, Jevgeni 14 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 54.84
7 JAKIMAINEN, Aleksander 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 55.68
8 GORIN, Vladimir 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 57.11

Heat 7 of 8

1 PRIHHODKO, Artemi 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 53.39
2 ANUFRIJEV, Timofei 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 52.51
3 GUSSEV, Kirill 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 51.09
4 ZARTSOV, Timofei 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 50.46
5 KIERAN, Matthew James 14 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 51.06
6 MARKVART, Mikk 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 51.13
7 ZABIROV, Timur 14 ARGO Ujumisklubi 52.53
8 BURDANOV, Mihhail 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 54.16

Heat 8 of 8

1 MOISSEJEV, Ruslan 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 50.12
2 SUSLOV, Sten 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 47.81
3 SNUROV, Mihhail 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 43.45
4 RAE, Martin 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 40.25
5 LIIVAT, Jacob 14 Yess 41.05
6 SISASK, Jaan 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 44.94
7 STEFANI, Miron 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 48.02
8 AGUR, Karl Friedebert 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50.44
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Ujumistähed 2024 - IV etapp
Kohtla-Järve, 4.5.2024

Event 9 Girls, 50m Butterfly 2013 and younger
04.05.2024 - 12:40 Startlist
Estonian Records 25.44 ALJAND, Triin TOP Istanbul (TUR) 11.12.2009
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 26.74 ALNEK, Kertu Ly USK Copenhagen (DEN) 14.12.2017
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 27.08 MADAR, Kirke KEILA Tallinn 18.11.2023
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 27.64 VALDMAA, Laura-Liis Tallinn 25.11.2018

YB

Heat 1 of 5

3 METOLKINA, Nikoletta 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
4 BONDARENKO, Vera 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
5 JAKUTKINA, Kira 14 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev NT

Heat 2 of 5

1 DENISSENKOVA, Polina 14 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev NT
2 BRONNIKOVA, Lada 15 Johvi Spordikool NT
3 IZOTOVA, Polina 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
4 TSISTJAKOVA, Anastassia 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
5 SAPAROVA, Ksenia 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
6 MANKOC, Brina 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
7 PLATOVA, Viktoria 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
8 NETSEPORENKO, Eliza 16 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT

Heat 3 of 5

1 NIINEP, Albina 16 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi NT
2 ALEKSEJEVA, Olivia 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
3 KRAVCHENKO, Zlata 16 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:07.73
4 FEDOTENKOVA, Alisa 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:04.91
5 TARASSOVA, Milene 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:06.71
6 SEREBRJAKOVA, Uljana 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:19.88
7 KALLAS, Kart 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
8 BALANDINA, Darja 15 Johvi Spordikool NT

Heat 4 of 5

1 VOLKOVA, Angelina 14 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:01.72
2 RATSEP, Alina 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 59.65
3 TAMM, Kristina 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 53.58
4 UHRYNCHUK, Katerina 14 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 50.09
5 FEDORENKO, Maria 13 Johvi Spordikool 50.26
6 PARVE, Nicole 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 55.21
7 OSTAPENKO, Arina 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.94
8 BORISSOVA, Uljana 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:02.70

Heat 5 of 5

1 SAVTSUK, Alisa 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 48.97
2 KALJUVEER, Kelly 13 Wiru Swim 45.25
3 KULDKEPP, Elise 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.42
4 SHESTAKOVA, Mariia 15 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 37.03
5 LUNEVA, Kira 13 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 37.33
6 TEZIKOVA, Danika 13 NRK Kalev 44.28
7 SAAR, Emili 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 48.95
8 LEMBINEN, Viktoria 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 49.53
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Ujumistähed 2024 - IV etapp
Kohtla-Järve, 4.5.2024

Event 10 Boys, 50m Butterfly 2013 and younger
04.05.2024 - 12:50 Startlist
Estonian Records 22.15 ZAITSEV, Daniel GARANT Melbourne (AUS) 14.12.2022
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 23.37 ZAITSEV, Daniel GARANT Netanya (ISR) 05.12.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 23.72 ZAITSEV, Daniel GARANT Upplands Vaesby (SWE) 12.12.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 25.02 ZIRK, Kregor USK Anyksciai (LTU) 10.05.2014

YB

Heat 1 of 6

3 ARSAVSKI, Timur 13 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev NT
4 ODINETS, Daniil 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
5 BURDANOV, Mihhail 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT

Heat 2 of 6

1 KOLISNYK, Dmytro 14 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi NT
2 RAZUMNOI, Mihhail 14 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev NT
3 STARUHHIN, Armin 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
4 BONDARENKO, Vladislav 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
5 PODALENSKI, Artem 13 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev NT
6 ULIANOV, Fedor 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
7 GORIN, Vladimir 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT

Heat 3 of 6

1 RINK, Kirill 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
2 REGO, Daniel 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
3 RANNAKULA, Mikk Sander 13 Audentese Spordiklubi NT
4 MOISSEJEV, Ruslan 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
5 IRBE, Carl Christer 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
6 STEFANI, Miron 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
7 KULENKOVITS, Stefan 16 NRK Kalev NT
8 TIMAT, Arseni 13 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev NT

Heat 4 of 6

1 VINOGRADOV, Maksim 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
2 ZARTSOV, Makar 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
3 IVASUK, Ilja 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
4 KLAAR, Jaakob 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:07.18
5 VOLOSATOV, Artur 14 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev NT
6 LING, Thor 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
7 PRUEL, Kamil 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
8 ANTONOV, Sergei 13 Johvi Spordikool NT

Heat 5 of 6

1 BUSIHIN, Arseni 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 58.61
2 ZARTSOV, Timofei 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 51.57
3 SUSLOV, Sten 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 49.58
4 TUROGIN, Milan 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 47.00
5 VLASOV, Vsevolod 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 48.08
6 BONDAR, Artjom 13 Johvi Spordikool 49.76
7 KHOLIN, Jaroslav 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 54.56
8 PROHHOROV, Matvei 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:01.86
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Ujumistähed 2024 - IV etapp
Kohtla-Järve, 4.5.2024

Event 10, Boys, 50m Butterfly

Heat 6 of 6

1 LIIVAT, Jacob 14 Yess 44.68
2 TOMSON, Harri 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.35
3 PAAP, Horre 13 Wiru Swim 40.06
4 PASHENKOV, Matvei 14 Yess 37.53
5 ROOSIMAGI, Rudolf 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.98
6 BAZOLEV, Hugo 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 40.29
7 LIIV, Simon 14 Wiru Swim 43.76
8 RAE, Martin 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 46.46


